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Matthew James Gordon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew James Gordon
Postcode AB15 4ZT

Date of birth April 1976

Total current 14

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NORTH STAR MIDCO LIMITED

NORTH STAR DB 3 LIMITED

NORTH STAR DB 2 LIMITED

NORTH STAR DB 1 LIMITED

NORTH STAR RENEWABLES
LIMITED

THE EMERGENCY RESPONSE AND
RESCUE VESSEL ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

ABERDEEN SEAFARERS CENTRE
LIMITED

CREWING SERVICES (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

NORTH STAR HOLDCO LIMITED
BOSTON PUTFORD OFFSHORE
SAFETY LIMITED

SOUTHERN CREWING SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH STAR SHIPPING
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

ATLANTIC OFFSHORE ABERDEEN
LIMITED

ATLANTIC OFFSHORE RESCUE
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC703836

SC692458

SC692457

SC691861

SC691736

01470403

SC348752

SC143580

SC031826
00455971

02858994

SC037566

SC308199

05875324

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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919411872

919411872

12 Queens Road
Aberdeen
Scotland

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/07/2021 Director
16/03/2021 Director
16/03/2021 Director
10/03/2021 Director
10/03/2021 Director
01/09/2020 Director
10/08/2020 Director
01/07/2020 Director
01/07/2020 Director
01/07/2020 Director
01/07/2020 Director
01/07/2020 Director
05/01/2015 Director
05/01/2015 Director
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Company Name

OCEAN RESPONSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ATLANTIC OCEAN SERVICES
LIMITED

OCEAN RESPONSE SCOTLAND
LIMITED

ATLANTIC OFFSHORE CREWING
SERVICES LIMITED

ATLANTIC OFFSHORE SCOTLAND
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10103344

10103352

10103335

SC369487

SC316728

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date
07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

05/01/2015

05/01/2015

919411872

Res. Date
18/04/2019

18/04/2019

18/04/2019

18/04/2019

18/04/2019

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



