Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Matthew James Gordon 919411872

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameMatthew James GordonNumber919411872

PostcodeAB15 4ZTAddress12 Queens Road

Aberdeen Scotland

Date of birthApril 1976NationalityBritish

Total current 14

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
NORTH STAR MIDCO LIMITED	SC703836	Active - Newly Incorporated	09/07/2021	Director
NORTH STAR DB 3 LIMITED	SC692458	Active - Newly Incorporated	16/03/2021	Director
NORTH STAR DB 2 LIMITED	SC692457	Active - Newly Incorporated	16/03/2021	Director
NORTH STAR DB 1 LIMITED	SC691861	Active - Newly Incorporated	10/03/2021	Director
NORTH STAR RENEWABLES LIMITED	SC691736	•	10/03/2021	Director
THE EMERGENCY RESPONSE AND RESCUE VESSEL ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01470403	Active - Accounts Filed	01/09/2020	Director
ABERDEEN SEAFARERS CENTRE LIMITED	SC348752	Active - Accounts Filed	10/08/2020	Director
CREWING SERVICES (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC143580	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2020	Director
NORTH STAR HOLDCO LIMITED	SC031826	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2020	Director
BOSTON PUTFORD OFFSHORE SAFETY LIMITED	00455971	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2020	Director
SOUTHERN CREWING SERVICES LIMITED	02858994	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2020	Director
NORTH STAR SHIPPING (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC037566	Active - Accounts Filed	01/07/2020	Director
ATLANTIC OFFSHORE ABERDEEN LIMITED	SC308199	Company is dissolved	05/01/2015	Director
ATLANTIC OFFSHORE RESCUE LIMITED	05875324	Company is dissolved	05/01/2015	Director

List of Previous Directorships

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Matthew James Gordon 919411872

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
OCEAN RESPONSE MANAGEMENT	10103344	Active - Accounts Filed	07/04/2016	18/04/2019	Director
LIMITED					
ATLANTIC OCEAN SERVICES	10103352	Active - Accounts Filed	07/04/2016	18/04/2019	Director
LIMITED					
OCEAN RESPONSE SCOTLAND	10103335	Active - Accounts Filed	07/04/2016	18/04/2019	Director
LIMITED					
ATLANTIC OFFSHORE CREWING	SC369487	Active - Accounts Filed	05/01/2015	18/04/2019	Director
SERVICES LIMITED					
ATLANTIC OFFSHORE SCOTLAND	SC316728	Active - Accounts Filed	05/01/2015	18/04/2019	Director
LIMITED					